
M G Car Club 1 April 2017

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 723.5 1 59.3 65.7 54.8 179.8 60.3 64.4 56.3 360.8 62.3 66.1 59.0 548.2 57.7 61.1 56.5 723.5

A2 PETER GRIMES 749.9 2 61.2 66.1 54.8 182.1 62.5 67.4 58.2 370.2 65.5 68.3 59.3 563.3 61.0 67.2 58.4 749.9

A4 CHRIS GRIMES 771.2 3 62.4 66.8 58.5 187.7 62.1 68.7 60.6 379.1 66.5 69.5 62.3 577.4 63.9 69.4 60.5 771.2

A5 JAMES WILSON 777.7 4 75.1 65.6 56.0 196.7 63.4 67.8 69.0 396.9 67.0 67.5 59.2 590.6 61.2 67.2 58.7 777.7

A10 PAUL PHELAN 849.0 5 69.9 70.9 69.6 210.4 69.4 79.1 64.7 423.6 74.5 74.0 66.2 638.3 68.1 75.4 67.2 849.0

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 748.4 1 61.2 65.4 56.4 183.0 63.1 65.9 58.1 370.1 64.8 69.3 59.7 563.9 61.8 65.7 57.0 748.4

B1 PAUL BLAIR 749.7 2 61.1 67.7 56.0 184.8 62.9 65.6 59.0 372.3 62.2 70.4 60.5 565.4 61.7 65.7 56.9 749.7

B3 TOM DEVANEY 800.7 3 68.6 68.9 60.3 197.8 67.2 75.4 62.6 403.0 65.3 73.3 64.2 605.8 66.6 69.2 59.1 800.7

B4 PAUL LOWTHER 850.4 4 70.2 72.6 67.3 210.1 70.0 77.3 65.9 423.3 74.0 77.7 66.8 641.8 69.6 74.0 65.0 850.4

C1 ROBIN LYONS 763.3 1 62.4 65.6 62.0 190.0 62.1 67.0 59.0 378.1 66.4 67.4 60.2 572.1 66.5 66.0 58.7 763.3

C2 NORMAN FERGUSON 806.8 2 64.8 70.1 67.2 202.1 67.2 73.0 63.1 405.4 68.5 71.4 62.3 607.6 64.5 72.7 62.0 806.8

C5 JONNI MCDAID 823.7 3 65.9 68.8 68.3 203.0 65.7 71.1 67.3 407.1 73.2 80.8 63.3 624.4 63.9 72.2 63.2 823.7

D9 PETER FALVEY 765.6 1 63.0 68.6 57.8 189.4 62.6 68.6 59.4 380.0 63.3 65.9 59.3 568.5 70.8 68.2 58.1 765.6

D3 JAMIE MCMILLAN 767.0 2 68.1 67.5 58.2 193.8 65.7 68.4 57.7 385.6 67.1 67.1 59.2 579.0 62.7 66.0 59.3 767.0

D2 MARK KING 788.5 3 64.2 67.6 61.1 192.9 76.1 72.7 59.4 401.1 67.2 69.5 59.5 597.3 62.3 68.2 60.7 788.5

D5 GEORGE MCMILLAN 794.3 4 65.5 69.4 60.4 195.3 66.4 71.1 60.8 393.6 67.5 68.7 61.1 590.9 66.7 74.8 61.9 794.3

D6 WILLIE KEANING 802.1 5 70.5 71.2 61.0 202.7 65.5 72.1 61.9 402.2 66.6 71.7 62.3 602.8 67.1 70.5 61.7 802.1

D4 ANDREW BLAIR 822.4 6 72.1 70.2 61.6 203.9 82.6 72.9 60.0 419.4 70.2 71.1 60.6 621.3 70.6 69.9 60.6 822.4

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



M G Car Club 1 April 2017

Comp 

No Competitor TOTAL

Overall 

Position Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 SUB Run 10 Run 11 Run 12 TOTAL

A1 PAUL MOONEY 723.5 1 59.3 65.7 54.8 179.8 60.3 64.4 56.3 360.8 62.3 66.1 59.0 548.2 57.7 61.1 56.5 723.5

B2 ASHLEY LAMONT 748.4 2 61.2 65.4 56.4 183.0 63.1 65.9 58.1 370.1 64.8 69.3 59.7 563.9 61.8 65.7 57.0 748.4

B1 PAUL BLAIR 749.7 3 61.1 67.7 56.0 184.8 62.9 65.6 59.0 372.3 62.2 70.4 60.5 565.4 61.7 65.7 56.9 749.7

A2 PETER GRIMES 749.9 4 61.2 66.1 54.8 182.1 62.5 67.4 58.2 370.2 65.5 68.3 59.3 563.3 61.0 67.2 58.4 749.9

C1 ROBIN LYONS 763.3 5 62.4 65.6 62.0 190.0 62.1 67.0 59.0 378.1 66.4 67.4 60.2 572.1 66.5 66.0 58.7 763.3

D9 PETER FALVEY 765.6 6 63.0 68.6 57.8 189.4 62.6 68.6 59.4 380.0 63.3 65.9 59.3 568.5 70.8 68.2 58.1 765.6

D3 JAMIE MCMILLAN 767.0 7 68.1 67.5 58.2 193.8 65.7 68.4 57.7 385.6 67.1 67.1 59.2 579.0 62.7 66.0 59.3 767.0

A4 CHRIS GRIMES 771.2 8 62.4 66.8 58.5 187.7 62.1 68.7 60.6 379.1 66.5 69.5 62.3 577.4 63.9 69.4 60.5 771.2

A5 JAMES WILSON 777.7 9 75.1 65.6 56.0 196.7 63.4 67.8 69.0 396.9 67.0 67.5 59.2 590.6 61.2 67.2 58.7 777.7

D2 MARK KING 788.5 10 64.2 67.6 61.1 192.9 76.1 72.7 59.4 401.1 67.2 69.5 59.5 597.3 62.3 68.2 60.7 788.5

D5 GEORGE MCMILLAN 794.3 11 65.5 69.4 60.4 195.3 66.4 71.1 60.8 393.6 67.5 68.7 61.1 590.9 66.7 74.8 61.9 794.3

B3 TOM DEVANEY 800.7 12 68.6 68.9 60.3 197.8 67.2 75.4 62.6 403.0 65.3 73.3 64.2 605.8 66.6 69.2 59.1 800.7

D6 WILLIE KEANING 802.1 13 70.5 71.2 61.0 202.7 65.5 72.1 61.9 402.2 66.6 71.7 62.3 602.8 67.1 70.5 61.7 802.1

C2 NORMAN FERGUSON 806.8 14 64.8 70.1 67.2 202.1 67.2 73.0 63.1 405.4 68.5 71.4 62.3 607.6 64.5 72.7 62.0 806.8

D4 ANDREW BLAIR 822.4 15 72.1 70.2 61.6 203.9 82.6 72.9 60.0 419.4 70.2 71.1 60.6 621.3 70.6 69.9 60.6 822.4

C5 JONNI MCDAID 823.7 16 65.9 68.8 68.3 203.0 65.7 71.1 67.3 407.1 73.2 80.8 63.3 624.4 63.9 72.2 63.2 823.7

A10 PAUL PHELAN 849.0 17 69.9 70.9 69.6 210.4 69.4 79.1 64.7 423.6 74.5 74.0 66.2 638.3 68.1 75.4 67.2 849.0

B4 PAUL LOWTHER 850.4 18 70.2 72.6 67.3 210.1 70.0 77.3 65.9 423.3 74.0 77.7 66.8 641.8 69.6 74.0 65.0 850.4

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail



M G Car Club 1 April 2017

No Class Competitor TOTAL

Class 

Positio

n Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 SUB Run 4 Run 5 Run 6 SUB Run 7 Run 8 Run 9 TOTAL

5 1 MICHAEL WORKMAN E 654.9 1 90.9 86.5 52.1 229.5 61.7 92.4 64.1 447.7 63.4 84.4 59.4 654.9

4 1 SAM LYLE E 702.0 2 79.3 97.4 72.1 248.8 71.0 82.1 67.0 468.9 83.4 95.4 54.3 702.0

3 1 BRENDAN MOONEY 506.5 1 53.4 69.1 43.1 165.6 56.5 60.0 43.8 325.9 65.1 69.8 45.7 506.5

1 1 JACK GILLIS 568.7 2 64.3 77.3 52.1 193.7 76.5 72.6 50.6 393.4 56.1 70.9 48.3 568.7

2 1 GARY CAMPBELL 621.8 3 71.7 74.1 53.0 198.8 72.3 70.4 48.3 389.8 79.9 88.0 64.1 621.8

3 2 DAVID JENKINS E 457.2 1 45.1 65.9 41.8 152.8 49.5 62.5 40.0 304.8 48.3 64.7 39.4 457.2

3 3 RICHARD EARNEY E 476.6 1 50.0 65.3 43.9 159.2 49.3 66.4 45.6 320.5 48.1 62.8 45.2 476.6

4 3 JAMES MANSFIELD E 486.6 2 51.0 66.3 42.5 159.8 51.2 72.7 42.1 325.8 48.5 69.6 42.7 486.6

1 3 DAMIAN MOONEY 510.1 3 49.6 85.3 42.8 177.7 52.4 71.0 48.9 350.0 50.4 66.6 43.1 510.1

2 3 ANDREW EARNEY  E 540.7 4 55.8 76.7 44.5 177.0 56.8 73.6 53.2 360.6 55.0 77.0 48.1 540.7

10 3 SAM WILSON E D N F 69.6 85.3 51.6 206.5 206.5 D N F

5 3 JIMMY DOUGAN 582.9 1 64.7 82.7 53.1 200.5 61.5 79.5 52.7 394.2 61.0 78.6 49.1 582.9

7 3 IAN MCCANN 605.3 2 72.5 81.4 56.4 210.3 67.1 84.0 53.4 414.8 63.3 81.3 45.9 605.3

1 4 NOEL COCHRANE  E 495.0 1 52.8 67.6 45.7 166.1 49.7 68.2 45.3 329.3 58.6 60.0 47.1 495.0

8 4 MICHAEL REID E 582.1 2 57.7 83.5 48.2 189.4 60.0 76.2 51.7 377.3 64.1 87.0 53.7 582.1

4 4 COLIN HAZELTON 632.4 1 65.2 85.5 58.5 209.2 72.1 86.0 57.7 425.0 70.9 81.2 55.3 632.4

10 4 HARRY BARR 674.3 2 72.5 84.2 55.4 212.1 71.7 90.0 55.6 429.4 81.0 93.9 70.0 674.3

7 4 DEREK HARRISON 728.9 3 85.2 95.1 66.0 246.3 91.7 93.0 55.8 486.8 90.9 101.2 50.0 728.9

9 4 RICHARD MCCRACKEN D N F 71.7 79.4 55.8 206.9 206.9 D N F

1 Penalty

2 Penalties

3 Penalties

Fail


